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March 4, 2024

RP Held Our 2024 Annual Meeting

With excitement building for the upcoming season, our team recently came
together for our Annual Meeting. It was a valuable opportunity to reflect on the
achievements and challenges of the past year, and how we can leverage those
learnings to build an even stronger and more successful future.

Main topics at the meeting were:
Client Survey feedback
Importance of effective communication
Safety and training
Staff education and development

http://www.rosboroughpartners.com/
http://www.rosboroughpartners.com/
https://youtu.be/LBP2eVsLZGU?si=vD7sW-3O7KugIZoN
https://www.rosboroughpartners.com/rp-services/garden-stewardship/
https://www.rosboroughpartners.com/plant-health-care/


Team building and company culture ​

Click the video link at right to see the
events at our Annual Meeting >>>

At the heart of everything we do lies a commitment to both exceptional client
service and upholding our core values. We value any insights that contribute to our
pursuit of these objectives.

 

Garden Steward Team
As we prepare for the coming season, if you
haven't already approved your contract, please
contact your Client Steward. This week our
team will be focused on the following:

Scheduling spring clean ups

Plant Health Care
CLOSED UNTIL NEXT MONTH

Contact Information
Feel free to contact your Garden Steward directly with any questions or requests for service. Or
contact our office 847/549-1361, Monday-Friday, 8:30am-5:00pm.

Design Team
Joe Haubert: 847/514-8376 / joseph@rosboroughpartners.com

Chris Durley: 847/774-2006 / chris@rosboroughpartners.com

Taylor Lininger: 847/417-0834 / taylor@rosboroughpartners.com

Erika Plascencia: 847/343-7403 / erika@rosboroughpartners.com
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https://mail.rosboroughpartners.com/OWA/redir.aspx?C=XHGC_DRvTs2XcZx7czhCrA80Vwk6rG1qo4BFGfgA5kMzFqek7tjYCA..&URL=mailto%3achris%40rosboroughpartners.com
https://mail.rosboroughpartners.com/OWA/redir.aspx?C=YhtkZoajF2q_csXIdXqdha58E8pvXYYzvpbsdJml0LMzFqek7tjYCA..&URL=mailto%3ataylor%40rosboroughpartners.com
mailto:erika@rosboroughpartners.com


Garden Steward Team
Jose Mercado: 847/417-0841 / jose@rosboroughpartners.com

Terri Thornton: 847/514-8455 / terri@rosboroughpartners.com

Gabe Mercado: 847/417-4350 / gabe@rosboroughpartners.com

Bill Marty: 224/471-7904 / wmarty@rosboroughpartners.com

Plant Health Care
Lucio Torres: 847/417-1618 / lucio@rosboroughpartners.com

Chief Steward Officer
Phil Rosborough: 847/417-0832 / phil@rosboroughpartners.com
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